
Registration & Attendance Report
FYE USPS 2024
Event Date: 5/30/2024
Starting at 8:00 AM and ending 10:00 AM
Location: MVECA Commons - 888 Dayton Street Ste 102

Last Name First Name Email Dist/Org Sign Up Date Attended? Approval?

Voshall Heather hvoshall@sels.us
Southeastern Local School
District

4/9/2024 at 1:52 PM ET NO

Mahaffey Kasey Kmahaffey@greeneesc.org Greene county esc 4/9/2024 at 1:54 PM ET NO

FAULKNER TOM tom.faulkner@cslocal.org
CLARK-SHAWNEE
LOCAL SCHOOL
DISTRICT

4/9/2024 at 1:56 PM ET NO

STEGALL PEGGY pstegall@fairborn.k12.oh.us Fairborn City Schools 4/9/2024 at 1:58 PM ET NO

Potts Jenna jenna.potts@cslocal.org Clark-Shawnee 4/9/2024 at 2:04 PM ET NO

Rhoads Emily emilyrhoads@nelsd.org northeastern 4/9/2024 at 2:10 PM ET NO

ADAMS TANYA TANYA.ADAMS@beavercreek.k12.oh.us Beavercreek City Schools 4/9/2024 at 2:10 PM ET NO

Eben Stephanie stephanie.eben@bss.k12.oh.us
Bellbrook-Sugarcreek
Schools

4/9/2024 at 2:13 PM ET NO

Whitaker Garth gwhitaker@greenonschools.org
Greenon Local School
District

4/9/2024 at 2:30 PM ET NO

Bond Alison alison.bond@eastclinton.org East Clinton 4/9/2024 at 2:37 PM ET NO

Hudson Stephanie stephanie.hudson@clarkesc.org Clark County ESC 4/9/2024 at 2:39 PM ET NO

Robinson Denise denise.robinson@tecumsehlocal.org Tecumseh 4/9/2024 at 2:44 PM ET NO

DeWeese Kim kim.deweese@wilmington.k12.oh.us Wilmington City Schools 4/9/2024 at 2:48 PM ET NO

DUNN LIZ DUNN@MVECA.ORG

MIAMI VALLEY
EDUCATIONAL
COMPUTER
ASSOCIATION

4/9/2024 at 2:50 PM ET NO

Moody Lindsay moodyl@scsdoh.org Springfield City Schools 4/9/2024 at 2:51 PM ET NO

Hoover Traeln traeln.hoover@tecumsehlocal.org Tecumseh Local 4/9/2024 at 2:57 PM ET NO

MEYER RACHEL rmeyer@southernohioesc.org Southern Ohio ESC 4/9/2024 at 4:59 PM ET NO

MEYER RACHEL rmeyer@southernohioesc.org Southern Ohio ESC 4/9/2024 at 4:59 PM ET NO

Dunlavy Jessica jessicadunlavy@nelsd.org Northeastern Local School 4/9/2024 at 5:06 PM ET NO

Malone Erica erica.malone@wchcs.org
WASHINGTON COURT
HOUSE CITY SCHOOLS

4/10/2024 at 7:55 AM ET NO

Lee Amy alee@xeniaschools.org Xenia Community Schools 4/10/2024 at 7:55 AM ET NO

Cox Vicki VCox@ccliff.net Cedar Cliff 4/10/2024 at 8:05 AM ET NO

Lowe Julie JLowe@ccliff.net Cedar Cliff 4/10/2024 at 8:06 AM ET NO

Barr Andrea ABarr@ccliff.net Cedar Cliff 4/10/2024 at 8:07 AM ET NO

Brandt Teresa tbrandt@mplsd.org
Madison-Plains Local
Schools

4/10/2024 at 8:11 AM ET NO

Burr Kevin kburr@fairborn.k12.oh.us Fairborn City Schools 4/10/2024 at 8:27 AM ET NO

Carson Deborah debbie.carson@clarkesc.org Clark Co ESC 4/10/2024 at 9:23 AM ET NO

Kaiser Daniel Daniel.Kaiser@tecumsehlocal.org Tecumseh Local 4/10/2024 at 10:09 AM ET NO

SCRUGGS HANNAH hscruggs@fairborn.k12.oh.us FAIRBORN 4/10/2024 at 1:06 PM ET NO

Moore Courtney courtney.moore@fairfieldlocal.org
Fairfield Local School
District

4/10/2024 at 1:34 PM ET NO

WELBAUM WENDY wendy.welbaum@myhhcs.org
Huber Heights City
Schools

4/10/2024 at 1:34 PM ET NO

Dallas Angela dallasa@blan.org Blanchester LSD 4/10/2024 at 1:42 PM ET NO

Anderson Debora debbie.anderson@eastclinton.org East Clinton Local 4/11/2024 at 7:08 AM ET NO

Thomas Amanda amanda.thomas@tecumsehlocal.org Tecumseh 4/11/2024 at 7:47 AM ET NO

Kitzmiller Joy joy.kitzmiller@beavercreek.k12.oh.us Beavercreek City Schools 4/11/2024 at 7:55 AM ET NO

Profitt Jayme jayme.profitt@beavercreek.k12.oh.us Beavercreek 4/11/2024 at 10:55 AM ET NO

Stanley John john.stanley@eastclinton.org East Clinton 4/11/2024 at 4:10 PM ET NO

BAILEY TONYA tonyabailey@scctc.org Springfield Clark CTC 4/11/2024 at 4:48 PM ET NO

Rosales Karrie hayeskl@scsdoh.org
Springfield City School
District

4/12/2024 at 5:51 PM ET NO

Lewis Georgia glewis@greeneccc.com
Greene County Career
Center

4/15/2024 at 6:53 AM ET NO

Mustain Todd tmustain@mplsd.org
Madison-Plains Local
School District

4/16/2024 at 11:33 AM ET NO

Johnson Amy ajohnson@greenonschools.org Greenon Local 4/25/2024 at 2:59 PM ET NO

Woody Sheila sheila.woody@bss.k12.oh.us
Bellbrook Sugarcreek
Local

5/6/2024 at 6:59 AM ET NO

Dix Cindy cynthia.dix@myhhcs.org Huber Heights 5/10/2024 at 9:32 AM ET NO
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FOX MELANIE mfox@xeniaschools.org Xenia Community Schools 5/13/2024 at 2:59 PM ET NO

Lewis Georgia glewis@greeneccc.com GCCC 5/15/2024 at 10:21 AM ET NO

SCRUGGS HANNAH hscruggs@fairborn.k12.oh.us Fairborn City Schools 5/20/2024 at 9:35 AM ET NO

Ely Amanda aely@soesc.org Southern OhioESC 5/21/2024 at 2:06 PM ET NO
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